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$685,000

316 NW 29TH ST, WILTON MANORS FL 33311
https://staging1.bravoregroup.com

Move-in Ready in Wilton Manors West! Completely remodeled in
2019 with over $100K in upgrades, this 3BR/3BA home is turnkey
perfection. Features impact windows & doors, tile floors, and a
custom chef’s kitchen with island cooktop, double ovens & under-
counter ice maker. Open-concept great room includes a unique
indoor grill with vent system. Recent updates: […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• House

• For Sale

• Active

• 1644 sq ft
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Property Features
Date added: Added 4 months ago Category: For Sale

Type: House Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Area: 1644 sq ft Year built: 1954

Subdivision Name: WILTON ESTATES RESUB Original List Price: 685000

County: Broward County Bathrooms Full: 2

Lot Size: 7232 sq ft MLS ID: A11856460

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1944 sq ft Year Built Details: Unknown

Parking Features: Attached Carport, Circular Driveway,
Covered

Security Features: Smoke Detector

View: Garden Carport Spaces: 1

Building Name: $0 Covered Spaces: 1

Construction Materials: CBS Construction Roof: Other

Amenities & Features
Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Water Heater, Ice Maker, Microwave, Electric Range,
Refrigerator, Wall Oven, Washer, Water Softener
Owned

Cooling Yes/ No: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air View Yes / No: Yes

Water Source: Municipal Water Architectural Style: Detached, One
Story

Sewer: Public Sewer Interior Features: First Floor Entry,
Closet Cabinetry, Storage, Utility
Room/Laundry

Heating: Central Flooring: Tile
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Nearby Schools
High School: Fort Lauderdale Middle Or Junior School: Sunrise

Elementary School: Wilton Manors

Miscellaneous
Structure Type: R30-No Pool/No Water, House Zoning: RS-5

Other Structures: Extra Building/Shed Property Condition: Substantially
Remodeled

Community Features: Paved Road, Sidewalks,
Street Lights

Lot Features: Less Than 1/4 Acre Lot

Listing Courtesy of: Compass Florida, LLC Laundry Features: Utility Room/Laundry

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: Primary
Bath Shower

Room Living Room Features: Storage Room, Utility
Room/Laundry


